
       

 

 

 

Provisional Dates for Local Governing Body Meetings 2021-22 

 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

Meeting @ School - LGB Schedule of Accountability – Monday 13.09.21 @ 5:00pm 

Monday 18th October 2021 at  4:30pm 

Monday 6th December 2021 at  4:30pm     

 

Spring Term 2022 

Monday 7th February 2022 at  4:30pm   

Monday 28th March 2022 at  4:30pm   

 

Summer Term 2022 

Monday 16th May 2022 at  4:30pm   

Monday 11th July 2022 at  4:30pm 

 

 

 

CAST Headteacher and Governor Briefings 2021-22   

Option 1 – Friday 17th September from 1:30-3:00pm   OR 

Option 2 – Monday 20th September from 5:00-6:30pm 

 

CAST Chair of Governors Briefing (zoom) 

Tuesday 12th October from 5:00-6:30pm 

 

New Governor Training (zoom) 

Wednesday 13th October from 5:00-6:30pm 

 


